
ELIGIBILITY: Parent/s or Guardian/s must be working, in school or training to be eligible for Hephzibah Summer Camp. 

ENROLLMENT FEE: $25 summer enrollment (registration) fee per week, per child is due at the time of registration.
Summer enrollment fees will be credited to your account if any weeks are cancelled before April 30th. Any weeks cancelled
on or after May 1st are non-refundable & will not be credited to your account.

INCOME VERIFICATION: Pages 1 and 2 of 1040 tax return and 2 recent pay stubs are required to verify income. The
highest rate will be charged for summer weeks until income verification is submitted and updated. 

SIBLING DISCOUNT: Full fee for the youngest child, 10% discount for each additional child.

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGE: 3% surcharge added for all credit card transactions. No surcharge for debit card or ACH
transactions.

LATE PICK UP FEE:  $1.00 per minute after 6:00 pm. Families with a pattern of late pick ups will be asked to withdraw from
the program.

BILLING: Summer fees will be billed in 2 installments: Weeks 1-4 & Weeks 5-9. First installment payment for weeks 1-4 is
due June 8 . If payment is not received by this date, your child/ren will be excluded from the summer program as of 6/15/26.
Second installment payment for weeks 5-9 is due July 6 . If payment is not received by this date, your child/ren will be
excluded from the summer program as of 7/14/26. For any changes in your child's registration status, contact Annette
Anderson immediately. 

th

th

GROSS ANNUAL
INCOME

WEEKLY
FEE

WEEKLY
FEE

SHORTENED
WEEKS
(WEEKS 1 AND 3)

SHORTENED
WEEKS
(WEEKS 1 AND 3)

SIBLING DISCOUNT

Less than $44,376 $150 $135$120 $108

$44,377 - $80,000 $260 $234$208 $188

$80,001 - $125,000 $340 $306$272 $248

$125,001+ $415 $374$332 $300

SUMMER 
2026 
PRICING

CHILD CARE ASSISTANCE

Family Size
2
3
4
5
6

Monthly Income
$3,698
$4,661
$5,625
$6,589
$7,553

Annual Income
$44,376
$55,932
$67,500
$79,068
$90,636

If your family size and annual income match the chart below, you may be eligible for the Child Care
Assistance Program through DHS. Please contact us if you would like additional information.


