

SUMMER 2026 PRICING



GROSS ANNUAL INCOME	WEEKLY FEE	SHORTENED WEEKS (WEEKS 1 AND 3)	SIBLING DISCOUNT	
			WEEKLY FEE	SHORTENED WEEKS (WEEKS 1 AND 3)
Less than \$44,376	\$150	\$120	\$135	\$108
\$44,377 - \$80,000	\$260	\$208	\$234	\$188
\$80,001 - \$125,000	\$340	\$272	\$306	\$248
\$125,001+	\$415	\$332	\$374	\$300

ELIGIBILITY: Parent/s or Guardian/s must be working, in school or training to be eligible for Hephzibah Summer Camp.

ENROLLMENT FEE: \$25 summer enrollment (registration) fee per week, per child is due at the time of registration. Summer enrollment fees will be credited to your account if any weeks are cancelled before April 30th. Any weeks cancelled on or after May 1st are non-refundable & will not be credited to your account.

INCOME VERIFICATION: Pages 1 and 2 of 1040 tax return and 2 recent pay stubs are required to verify income. The highest rate will be charged for summer weeks until income verification is submitted and updated.

SIBLING DISCOUNT: Full fee for the youngest child, 10% discount for each additional child.

CREDIT CARD SURCHARGE: 3% surcharge added for all credit card transactions. No surcharge for debit card or ACH transactions.

LATE PICK UP FEE: \$1.00 per minute after 6:00 pm. Families with a pattern of late pick ups will be asked to withdraw from the program.

BILLING: Summer fees will be billed in 2 installments: Weeks 1-4 & Weeks 5-9. First installment payment for weeks 1-4 is due June 8th. If payment is not received by this date, your child/ren will be excluded from the summer program as of 6/15/26. Second installment payment for weeks 5-9 is due July 6th. If payment is not received by this date, your child/ren will be excluded from the summer program as of 7/14/26. For any changes in your child's registration status, contact Annette Anderson immediately.

CHILD CARE ASSISTANCE

If your family size and annual income match the chart below, you may be eligible for the Child Care Assistance Program through DHS. Please contact us if you would like additional information.

Family Size	Monthly Income	Annual Income
2	\$3,698	\$44,376
3	\$4,661	\$55,932
4	\$5,625	\$67,500
5	\$6,589	\$79,068
6	\$7,553	\$90,636

